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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 78 Women, 200m Medley Open
05.06.2011 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

open class

1. LASZLOVA Silvia 93 VSK UK Bratislava 2:33.46 555 A 30.96 39.11 44.75 38.64
2. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:33.50 555 A 33.83 39.69 46.49 33.49
3. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV 2:34.72 542 A 33.00 39.64 46.57 35.51
4. ROMIC Mirjana 94 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 2:35.81 530 A 30.99 40.39 47.92 36.51
5. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:36.28 525 A 33.15 40.83 47.38 34.92
6. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 2:38.14 507 A 33.17 39.87 47.89 37.21
7. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 2:39.09 498 A 32.12 41.39 48.31 37.27
8. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:40.62 484 A 34.21 41.64 48.65 36.12
9. ZDROJEWSKA Marcelina 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:40.75 483 B 33.29 40.34 49.94 37.18

10. PAWLIKOWSKA M. 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:41.68 474 B 36.20 41.76 46.89 36.83
11. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:42.84 464 B 34.93 39.81 51.11 36.99
12. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:44.57 450 B 35.47 43.60 47.33 38.17
13. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 2:45.77 440 B 38.55 41.53 48.42 37.27
14. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 2:46.44 435 B 34.66 43.06 51.61 37.11
15. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 2:46.78 432 B 35.08 44.24 49.90 37.56
16. VLKOVICOVA Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 2:49.89 409 B 38.09 43.77 50.57 37.46
17. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94 SU Wien 2:50.62 404 R 37.02 45.48 48.39 39.73
18. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 2:53.24 386 R 37.54 45.57 52.61 37.52
19. ROZWADOWSKA A. 93 MOSiR Sopot 2:55.39 372 35.86 45.65 53.33 40.55
20. STENKA Agnieszka 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:55.68 370 40.12 47.04 48.21 40.31
21. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:56.69 363 37.26 46.07 56.11 37.25
22. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 2:58.96 350 40.46 45.14 53.65 39.71
23. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 2:59.24 348 38.47 47.16 52.55 41.06
24. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 2:59.33 348 37.38 47.30 53.68 40.97
25. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1. WSK 2:59.88 344 42.22 44.11 52.68 40.87
26. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:00.00 344 40.68 47.90 50.53 40.89
27. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:00.28 342 38.24 49.11 52.05 40.88
28. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:01.37 336 37.56 47.66 49.61 46.54
29. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 3:02.35 331 41.22 45.70 55.67 39.76
30. MOCKOVIC Karla 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 3:03.09 327 41.53 45.62 54.71 41.23
31. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:03.98 322 42.80 48.20 53.12 39.86
32. KARAS Adrianna 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:04.55 319 39.17 46.67 53.74 44.97
33. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:06.38 310 43.85 49.86 50.31 42.36
34. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 3:10.38 290 45.08 47.30 57.99 40.01
35. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS-Schwechat 3:12.32 282 40.77 51.47 56.99 43.09
36. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 3:13.09 278 44.21 50.52 54.12 44.24
37. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 3:14.91 271 45.41 51.40 55.46 42.64
38. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 3:15.18 269 40.45 48.00 1:01.58 45.15
39. BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 3:15.80 267 44.46 48.69 56.34 46.31
40. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:16.90 262 45.81 50.54 55.35 45.20
41. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:17.91 258 45.48 48.52 58.88 45.03
42. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:19.33 253 44.47 50.92 58.95 44.99
43. POLAKOVA Tereza 99 Plavecky klub Pandora 3:20.11 250 42.20 51.44 58.12 48.35
44. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:20.16 250 48.45 53.03 54.11 44.57
45. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01 Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 3:20.18 250 49.52 47.88 57.27 45.51
46. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 3:22.90 240 44.11 54.84 59.30 44.65
47. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:24.43 234 46.01 52.91 1:00.72 44.79
48. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:24.99 233 46.34 51.98 1:00.85 45.82
49. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:26.18 229 44.09 51.90 1:04.79 45.40
50. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:27.88 223 47.09 54.13 58.54 48.12
51. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:29.92 217 48.21 55.06 1:00.05 46.60
52. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:34.00 204 48.25 53.10 1:03.57 49.08
53. LONCKOVA Zuzana 01 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:34.65 202 52.15 56.70 55.72 50.08
54. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:38.08 193 50.78 55.47 1:01.71 50.12
55. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:41.40 184 52.31 54.50 1:03.47 51.12
56. MEJNA Aleksandra 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:43.96 178 53.71 56.56 1:01.84 51.85
57. PIETRZYK Natalia 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:50.59 163 57.80 55.88 1:03.89 53.02



Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15692 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 18.06.2011 14:22 - Page 2

9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 78, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 3:10.61 40.12 50.15 56.91 43.43
526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

DSQ LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:29.18 47.59 54.84 1:00.92 45.83
303 - Wall not touched simultaneously with both hands (turn 3)

junior

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 2:38.14 507 A 33.17 39.87 47.89 37.21
2. ZDROJEWSKA Marcelina 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:40.75 483 B 33.29 40.34 49.94 37.18
3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:42.84 464 B 34.93 39.81 51.11 36.99
4. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 2:46.78 432 B 35.08 44.24 49.90 37.56
5. STENKA Agnieszka 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:55.68 370 40.12 47.04 48.21 40.31
6. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:01.37 336 37.56 47.66 49.61 46.54

youth

1. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:33.50 555 A 33.83 39.69 46.49 33.49
2. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:36.28 525 A 33.15 40.83 47.38 34.92
3. PAWLIKOWSKA M. 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:41.68 474 B 36.20 41.76 46.89 36.83
4. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:44.57 450 B 35.47 43.60 47.33 38.17
5. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 2:45.77 440 B 38.55 41.53 48.42 37.27
6. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 2:46.44 435 B 34.66 43.06 51.61 37.11
7. VLKOVICOVA Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 2:49.89 409 B 38.09 43.77 50.57 37.46
8. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 2:53.24 386 R 37.54 45.57 52.61 37.52
9. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 2:59.33 348 37.38 47.30 53.68 40.97

10. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1. WSK 2:59.88 344 42.22 44.11 52.68 40.87
11. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:00.00 344 40.68 47.90 50.53 40.89
12. MOCKOVIC Karla 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 3:03.09 327 41.53 45.62 54.71 41.23
13. KARAS Adrianna 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:04.55 319 39.17 46.67 53.74 44.97
14. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:06.38 310 43.85 49.86 50.31 42.36
15. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:16.90 262 45.81 50.54 55.35 45.20

DSQ SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 3:10.61 40.12 50.15 56.91 43.43
526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:40.62 484 A 34.21 41.64 48.65 36.12
2. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:56.69 363 37.26 46.07 56.11 37.25
3. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 2:58.96 350 40.46 45.14 53.65 39.71
4. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 2:59.24 348 38.47 47.16 52.55 41.06
5. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:00.28 342 38.24 49.11 52.05 40.88
6. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 3:02.35 331 41.22 45.70 55.67 39.76
7. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:03.98 322 42.80 48.20 53.12 39.86
8. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 3:10.38 290 45.08 47.30 57.99 40.01
9. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS-Schwechat 3:12.32 282 40.77 51.47 56.99 43.09

10. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 3:14.91 271 45.41 51.40 55.46 42.64
11. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 3:15.18 269 40.45 48.00 1:01.58 45.15
12. BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 3:15.80 267 44.46 48.69 56.34 46.31
13. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:17.91 258 45.48 48.52 58.88 45.03
14. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:19.33 253 44.47 50.92 58.95 44.99
15. POLAKOVA Tereza 99 Plavecky klub Pandora 3:20.11 250 42.20 51.44 58.12 48.35
16. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:20.16 250 48.45 53.03 54.11 44.57
17. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 3:22.90 240 44.11 54.84 59.30 44.65
18. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:24.43 234 46.01 52.91 1:00.72 44.79
19. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:24.99 233 46.34 51.98 1:00.85 45.82
20. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:26.18 229 44.09 51.90 1:04.79 45.40
21. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:27.88 223 47.09 54.13 58.54 48.12
22. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:29.92 217 48.21 55.06 1:00.05 46.60
23. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:38.08 193 50.78 55.47 1:01.71 50.12
24. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:41.40 184 52.31 54.50 1:03.47 51.12
25. MEJNA Aleksandra 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:43.96 178 53.71 56.56 1:01.84 51.85
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 78, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 3:13.09 278 44.21 50.52 54.12 44.24
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 3:17.17 261 44.89 51.42 57.16 43.70
3. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01 Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 3:20.18 250 49.52 47.88 57.27 45.51
4. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:34.00 204 48.25 53.10 1:03.57 49.08
5. LONCKOVA Zuzana 01 KPS Nereus Zilina 3:34.65 202 52.15 56.70 55.72 50.08
6. PIETRZYK Natalia 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:50.59 163 57.80 55.88 1:03.89 53.02

DSQ LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:29.18 47.59 54.84 1:00.92 45.83
303 - Wall not touched simultaneously with both hands (turn 3)

Wr. Wertung Open

1. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV 2:34.72 542 A 33.00 39.64 46.57 35.51
2. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:36.28 525 A 33.15 40.83 47.38 34.92
3. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 2:38.14 507 A 33.17 39.87 47.89 37.21
4. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 2:39.09 498 A 32.12 41.39 48.31 37.27
5. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:40.62 484 A 34.21 41.64 48.65 36.12
6. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:42.84 464 B 34.93 39.81 51.11 36.99
7. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:44.57 450 B 35.47 43.60 47.33 38.17
8. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 2:46.44 435 B 34.66 43.06 51.61 37.11
9. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 2:46.78 432 B 35.08 44.24 49.90 37.56

10. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94 SU Wien 2:50.62 404 R 37.02 45.48 48.39 39.73
11. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 2:53.24 386 R 37.54 45.57 52.61 37.52
12. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:56.69 363 37.26 46.07 56.11 37.25
13. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 2:59.24 348 38.47 47.16 52.55 41.06
14. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 2:59.33 348 37.38 47.30 53.68 40.97
15. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:00.00 344 40.68 47.90 50.53 40.89
16. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:00.28 342 38.24 49.11 52.05 40.88
17. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:01.37 336 37.56 47.66 49.61 46.54
18. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 3:02.35 331 41.22 45.70 55.67 39.76
19. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:06.38 310 43.85 49.86 50.31 42.36
20. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 3:13.09 278 44.21 50.52 54.12 44.24
21. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 3:14.91 271 45.41 51.40 55.46 42.64
22. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:16.90 262 45.81 50.54 55.35 45.20
23. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:17.91 258 45.48 48.52 58.88 45.03
24. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:20.16 250 48.45 53.03 54.11 44.57
25. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 3:22.90 240 44.11 54.84 59.30 44.65
26. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:24.43 234 46.01 52.91 1:00.72 44.79
27. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:29.92 217 48.21 55.06 1:00.05 46.60
28. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:34.00 204 48.25 53.10 1:03.57 49.08
29. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:41.40 184 52.31 54.50 1:03.47 51.12

DSQ SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 3:10.61 40.12 50.15 56.91 43.43
526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

DSQ LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:29.18 47.59 54.84 1:00.92 45.83
303 - Wall not touched simultaneously with both hands (turn 3)

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 2:38.14 507 A 33.17 39.87 47.89 37.21
2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:42.84 464 B 34.93 39.81 51.11 36.99
3. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 2:46.78 432 B 35.08 44.24 49.90 37.56
4. KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 3:01.37 336 37.56 47.66 49.61 46.54

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:36.28 525 A 33.15 40.83 47.38 34.92
2. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:44.57 450 B 35.47 43.60 47.33 38.17
3. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids Wien 2:46.44 435 B 34.66 43.06 51.61 37.11
4. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97 SC Theresianum 2:53.24 386 R 37.54 45.57 52.61 37.52
5. FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 2:59.33 348 37.38 47.30 53.68 40.97
6. ERDLER Ines 97 ASV 3:00.00 344 40.68 47.90 50.53 40.89
7. WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 3:06.38 310 43.85 49.86 50.31 42.36
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 78, Girls, 200m Medley, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Jugend

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 3:16.90 262 45.81 50.54 55.35 45.20
DSQ SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 3:10.61 40.12 50.15 56.91 43.43

526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:40.62 484 A 34.21 41.64 48.65 36.12
2. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:56.69 363 37.26 46.07 56.11 37.25
3. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 2:59.24 348 38.47 47.16 52.55 41.06
4. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 3:00.28 342 38.24 49.11 52.05 40.88
5. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 3:02.35 331 41.22 45.70 55.67 39.76
6. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 3:14.91 271 45.41 51.40 55.46 42.64
7. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 3:17.91 258 45.48 48.52 58.88 45.03
8. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 3:20.16 250 48.45 53.03 54.11 44.57
9. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 3:22.90 240 44.11 54.84 59.30 44.65

10. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:24.43 234 46.01 52.91 1:00.72 44.79
11. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:29.92 217 48.21 55.06 1:00.05 46.60
12. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:41.40 184 52.31 54.50 1:03.47 51.12

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 3:13.09 278 44.21 50.52 54.12 44.24
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 3:17.17 261 44.89 51.42 57.16 43.70
3. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:34.00 204 48.25 53.10 1:03.57 49.08

DSQ LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:29.18 47.59 54.84 1:00.92 45.83
303 - Wall not touched simultaneously with both hands (turn 3)


